Doing it Right!
Product Category:
Fit Screen Size:
VESA Compatible:
Weight Capacity:
TV Height Range:
Pro�le:
Direction Indicator:
Strength Tested:
Installation:
Panel Type:
Wall Mount for Interactive Display
70” ~ 90”
800 x 600mm
60~90kg (132lbs~198lbs)
400mm (15.7")
127mm (5")
YES
4 Times Approved
Solid Wall,Double Stud(406mm/450mm)
Detachable Panel
TF-HAW400-90
Height-Adjustable Wall Mount for Interactive Displays
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
With a light hand touch, the TF-HAW400-90 allows the display to be
raised or lowered at any position and a compact design allows it to �t
nicely behind the screen when not in use. A high-grade black pow-
der-coated �nish provides an attractive anti-scratch surface that com-
plements any decor. With the weight balance design and multiple
VESA size options, the TF-HAW400-90 will �t most any whiteboard or
display in the market today. Keyhole pattern makes installation easy
and quick.
Smooth and E�ortless Height Adjustment: high-low adjustment with �nger touch positioning
Weight Balance Design: easily accommodates the di�erent weights of displays
Keyhole Pattern: allows for easy installation
Compact Design: allows the mount to hide behind the screen when not in use
High Quality Powder-Coated Finish: features a stylish anti-scratch surface
Office 26 Al Suwaidi Building, 10A Street, Naif, Deira, Dubai, U.A.E.
Mobile: +971 50 950 9334, Tel: +971 4 558 7680, Email: info@techfortme.com
For more information contact:
Doing it Right!